EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the Signed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address:
bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com
McGraw Hill LLC
BY: Kimberly Harvey Digitally signed by Kimberly Harvey Date: 2023.11.28 14:31:21 -05'00' Date: 11/28/2023
Printed Name: <u>Kimberly Harvey</u> Title/Position: <u>VP Strategic Services</u>
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the
Centerpoint School District
BY:
Printed Name: Butch SimsTitle/Position:Director of District Technology
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME:Centerpoint School District
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name:Butch Sims
Title: Director of District Technology
Address: 755 Hwy 8 East, Amity, AR 71921
Telephone Number: <u>870-356-3612</u>
Email:butch.sims@goknights.us